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ELEMENT NAME EMAIL PHONE
School of Environment and Science A/Professor Rohan Davis r.davis@griffith.edu.au  373 56043 

Professor Sue Jackson sue.jackson@griffith.edu.au 0447710044 

A/Professor Eric Cavalcanti  e.cavalcanti@griffith.edu.au 555 29315

A/Professor Deanne Hrywic d.hryciw@griffith.edu.au 373 53601 

A/Professor Julien Louys  j.louys@griffith.edu.au 373 57908 

Dr Chris Pratt c.pratt@griffith.edu.au 373 53605

A/Professor  Yun Wang yun.wang@griffith.edu.au 5552 8358 

A/Professor Guillermo Diaz-Pulido g.diaz-pulido@griffith.edu.au 373 53840 

Dr Hongjie An hongjie.an@griffith.edu.au  373 58006 

Professor  Kylie Pitt  k.pitt@griffith.edu.au 555 28324 

Prof Fred Leusch (Master of Science) f.leusch@griffith.edu.au 

Dr Frank Sainsbury f.sainsbury@griffith.edu.au 373 56066 

Griffith School of Engineering and Built 
Environment

Professor Kuldip Paliwal k.paliwal@griffith.edu.au 373 56536

Dr Jimmy Yu jimmy.yu@griffith.edu.au 373 55289

Dr Edoardo Bertone e.bertone@griffith.edu.au 555 28574

Dr Huaizhong Li h.li@griffith.edu.au 555 28252

Dr Zia Javanbakht z.javanbakht@griffith.edu.au 555 28377

Dong-Sheng Jeng d.jeng@griffith.edu.au 555 28590

Dr Fan Zhang fan.zhang@griffith.edu.au 567 80429

Professor Karine Dupre k.dupre@griffith.edu.au 555 27534

Dr Sherif Mostafa sherif.mostafa@griffith.edu.au

School of Information and Communication 
Technology A/Professor Vallipuram Muthukkamurasamy  

v.muthu@griffith.edu.au 5552 8256

Dr Zhe Wang zhe.wang@griffith.edu.au  373 55173 

A/Professor John Wang j.wang@griffith.edu.au 555 28630 

Institute for Glycomics A/Professor Daniel Kolarich d.kolarich@griffith.edu.au 5552 7026 
Dr Lara Hererro l.herrero@griffith.edu.au 5552 7858

GRIFFITH SCIENCES HDR ADVOCATES

CAMPUS NAME EMAIL PHONE
NATHAN Dr Tony Greene t.greene@griffith.edu.au 373 54427
GOLD COAST Dr Marde Helbig m.helbig@griffith.edu.au  555 29001 
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